NO

2017 EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIP

Name & First Name

BATUR Emre
MATIC Mert

GUNGOR Baturalp Burak

YESILBUDAK Hasan
GOKGOZ Gokhan
SUBASI Burutay
CAPKINOGLU Hakki

10 EKSI Arslan (c)
12 UNVER Izzet

13 DEMIRCILER Alperay
14 GUNES Faik Samed

15 TOY Metin

16 YENIPAZAR Murat

18 CIN Kadir

TEAM OFFICIALS:
Team Manager
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Medical Doctor
Physiotherapist
Team Journalist
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Massuer
Statistician
Statistician

DURAL Aziz Az
MILENKOSKI J

5
:

FINAL TEAM LIST AND DELEGATION

Position

Middle-blocker
Middle-blocker
Outside-spiker
Libero 1
Outside-spiker
Opposite
Middle-blocker
Setter
Outside-spiker
Libero
Middle-blocker
Opposite
Setter
Outside-spiker

ad

oshko

ONER Akif Gokhan

AKAY Abdullah
KAYA Ender
KARATOP Mert
DAYI Caglar
GUCLU Hamza
AYDIN Aykut
ALTAN Ilker

Personal Data

Birth Date Weight Height Standing Reach Spike Reach

21/04/88
22/05/95
28/07/93
11/01/84
06/01/93
15/07/90
20/07/90
17/07/85
01/01/92
01/02/93
27/05/93
03/05/94
01/01/93
07/05/87

Sit On The Bench

Final Round in POL

TURKEY (TUR)

95
105
84
83
95
99
75
90
87
72
103
100
94
97

201
210
190
190
200
194
200
198
195
178
205
201
194
200

Highest Reach
263 338
280 360
245 351
250 342
271 347
254 352
275 328
260 335
257 332
220 275
275 342
262 358
253 354
263 356

2017 CEV Volleyball European Championship - Men

Last Club Registered by the NF

Halkbank ANKARA (TUR)

ISTANBUL B.Sehir Belediyesi (TUR)
Ziraat Bankasi ANKARA (TUR)

Halkbank ANKARA (TUR)

Arkas IZMIR (TUR)

Halkbank ANKARA (TUR)

Arkas IZMIR (TUR)

ISTANBUL BBSK (TUR)

Maliye Milli Piyango ANKARA (TUR)
Fenerbahge Sports Club ISTANBUL (TUR)
Halkbank ANKARA (TUR)

Fenerbahge Sports Club ISTANBUL (TUR)
Hypo Tirol INNSBRUCK (AUT)

ISTANBUL B.Sehir Belediyesi (TUR)

CHOICE OF UNIFORMS:

Main N°2 N°3
SHIRT RED WHITE ANTHRACITE
SHORT RED RED ANTHRACITE



